Division 1 Mellan

Team SEB 1
Lagledare:
Matchledare:

Torp GolF
Lagledare:
Matchledare:

Sparvigens BMF 1
Lagledare:
Matchledare:

Trollhéittans BF 2
Lagledare:
Matchledare:

Komet BMK
Lagledare:
Matchledare:

Orebro BMK
Lagledare:
Matchledare:

Askim BC 2
Lagledare:
Matchledare:

Stefan Edvardsson
Terese Caldestrom

Janne Carlsson
Inge Andersson

Thomas Csiffary
Mia Dorsch Hultman

Jan Borgstedt
Goran Johansson

Andi Tandaputra
Sugiarto Tanudin

Mathias Wigardt,
Magnus Nordling

Aditya Dwi Putra
Aditya Dwi Putra

stefan.b.edvardsson@telia.com
terese.c@gmail.com

vitolins@yahoo.se
inge.andersson@blue-magic.se

thomas@sparvagenbadminton.com
kansli@sparvagenbadminton.com

jan.borgstedt@trollhattansbadminton.se
kansli@trollhattansbadminton.se

andi.tandaputra@gmail.com
sugiarto.tanudin@ericsson.com

obk@orebrobadminton.com
obk@orebrobadminton.com

putra@askimbc.se
putra@askimbc.se

073-6701899
0760-167737

070-9209789
0304-59415

0704184899
070-4184899

0708-206088
0520-39939

0732103066
073-8093348

Mathias Wigardt, 076-853 11 99
070-2537340

0725663531
0725663531



